
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36076573 5PSSDB 20.99 6.85 143.78

36076590 P10 - (92708) service center - CONROE 10PSSDA 20.95 4.30 90.08

36076608 P10 - (92396) BECKETT WEST FORK 5PSSDB 21.00 5.20 109.20

36076695 P10 - (89621) Westridge Cove Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.34 4.30 91.76

36076719 P10 - (84944) 12958 HWY - 105 E TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. 03 7PSSDB 21.31 5.45 116.14

36076746 P10 - (88517) Williams Trails Sec 1 MORTARSD19.92 6.85 136.45

36076771 P10 - (92580) Clopton Farms 3 5PSSDB 21.42 3.95 84.61

36076785 7PSSDB 21.33 6.70 142.91

914.93

5% -45.75

SUBTOTAL 869.18

-$196.94

TOTAL $672.24

Settlement
of payment

Rafael  Navarrete (RALPHS TRUCKING) 10/14/2023

R000688

0

D110

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (88517) Williams Trails Sec 1

P10 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066

Fuel


	10-06-2023 to 10-12-2023



